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UAE National Raceday

Sorted on best lap time

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship

Test Session 1

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:30:03

National Circuit 3.560 km

21/03/2019 13:30 . ......

Pos _ No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap BestTm In Lap
1 44 Clio Cup Jon SIMMONDS Renault Clio Cup 14 1:41.226 5
2 11 Clio Cup Wadih FARHA Renault Clio Cup 14 2.321 2.321 1:43.547 7
3 1 1 Alexandros ANNIVAS Seat Leon Super Cope 5 6.048 3.727 1:47.274 2
4 9 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS TCR Cupra 0
5 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA Renault Clio Cup 0
6 12 Clio Cup Jeremy LOISEL Renault Clio Cup 0
7 21 2 Jason LYNESS Toyota TRD86 0
8 23 Clio Cup Peter ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 0
9 27 Clio Cup Pierre-Brice MENA Renault Clio Cup 0
10 28 Clio Cup Jordan GROGOR Renault Clio Cup 0
11 48 2 Jonathan/Ricky MULLAN/COOMBER Honda Integra 0
12 69 Clio Cup Will MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 0
13 70 Clio Cup Colin BOYLE Renault Clio Cup 0
Announcements
LIVE TIMING- livetiming.speedhive.com/dubaiautodrome
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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UAE National Raceday
NGK UAE Touring Car Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Test Session 1 21/03/2019 13:30 . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:30:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(44) Jon SIMMONDS

1 13:32:43.504 55.994
2 13:34:26.891 1:43.387 5.731 45.315 52.341
3 13:36:09.310 1:42.419 5.766 44.330 52.323
4 13:37:50.757 1:41.447 5.712 43.962 51.773
5 13:39:31.983 1:41.226 5.689 43.837 51.700
6 13:41:13.581 1:41.598 5.704 44.100 51.794
7 13:42:54.814 1:41.233 5.686 43.846 51.701
8 13:44:37.054 1:42.240 5.688 44.359 52.193
9 13:46:18.767 1:41.713 5.717 44.189 51.807
10 13:48:00.931 1:42.164 5.745 44.263 52.156
1 13:49:43.491 1:42.560 5.764 44.691 52.105
12 13:51:26.110 1:42.619 5.744 44.308 52.567
13 13:53:08.945 1:42.835 5.757 44.305 52.773
pl4 13:55:08.997 2:00.052 5.976 47.435

(11) Wadih FARHA

1 13:32:45.126 59.177
2 13:34:32.669 1:47.543 5.748 47.571 54.224
3 13:36:17.612 1:44.943 5.710 45.656 53.577
4 13:38:01.589 1:43.977 5.746 44.937 53.294
5 13:39:45.900 1:44.311 5.746 45.361 53.204
6 13:41:29.854 1:43.954 5.784 45.002 53.168
7 13:43:13.401 1:43.547 5.726 44.741 53.080
8 13:44:57.510 1:44.109 5.803 45.188 53.118
9 13:46:43.745 1:46.235 5.845 46.358 54.032
10 13:48:28.142 1:44.397 5.834 45.149 53.414
1 13:50:12.817 1:44.675 5.820 45.316 53.539
12 13:51:56.782 1:43.965 5.830 45.034 53.101
13 13:53:42.785 1:46.003 5.828 45.383 54.792
pl4 13:55:36.944 1:54.159 5.846 46.160

(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS

1 13:32:29.148 55.019
2 13:34:16.422 1:47.274 6.095 48.554 52.625
p3 13:36:03.994 1:47.572 5412 43583
4 13:48:43.763 12:39.769 54.788
p5 13:50:32.416 1:48.653 5.707 46.010
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
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UAE National Raceday

Sorted on best lap time

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship

Test Session 2

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:22:08

National Circuit 3.560 km

21/03/2019 15:20 . -.....

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm _In Lap
1 10 Clio Cup  Rahil TANEJA Renault Clio Cup 16 1:40.607 14
2 44  Clio Cup  Jon SIMMONDS Renault Clio Cup 12 0.014 0.014 1:40.621 10
3 11  Clio Cup Wadih FARHA Renault Clio Cup 15 2.107 2.093 1:42.714 5
4 1 1 Alexandros ANNIVAS Seat Leon Super Cops 0
5 9 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS TCR Cupra 0
6 12 ClioCup  Jeremy LOISEL Renault Clio Cup 0
7 21 2 Jason LYNESS Toyota TRD86 0
8 23 ClioCup  Peter ENGLAND Renault Clio Cup 0
9 27 ClioCup  Pierre-Brice MENA Renault Clio Cup 0

10 28 ClioCup  Jordan GROGOR Renault Clio Cup 0

11 48 2 Jonathan/Ricky MULLAN/COOMBER Honda Integra 0

12 69 Clio Cup Will MORRISON Renault Clio Cup 0

13 70 ClioCup  Colin BOYLE Renault Clio Cup 0

Clerk of the Course

Chief Timekeeper
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NGK UAE Touring Car Championship
Test Session 2

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:22:08

National Circuit 3.560 km
21/03/2019 15:20 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(10) Rahil TANEJA
1 15:27:23.713 58.599
2 15:29:10.118 1:46.405 5.842 46.849 53.714
3 15:30:56.130 1:46.012 5.774 45.368 54.870
4 15:32:39.175 1:43.045 5.769 44.591 52.685
5 15:34:21.348 1:42.173 5.699 44.444 52.030
6 15:36:03.395 1:42.047 5.705 44.258 52.084
7 15:37:46.615 1:43.220 5.700 44.411 53.109
8 15:39:30.526 1:43.911 5.716 45.428 52.767
9 15:41:13.187 1:42.661 5.746 44.666 52.249
10 15:42:55.485 1:42.298 5.717 44.394 52.187
11 15:44:36.870 1:41.385 5.700 43.927 51.758
12 15:46:18.277 1:41.407 5.699 43.958 51.750
13 15:47:59.277 1:41.000 5.679 43.891 51.430
14 15:49:39.884 1:40.607 5.654 43.628 51.325
15 15:51:20.703 1:40.819 5.683 43.784 51.352
16 15:53:01.943 1:41.240 5.675 43.712 51.853
(44) Jon SIMMONDS
1 15:24:43.598 57.657
2 15:26:29.909 1:46.311 5.894 46.940 53.477
3 15:28:12.979 1:43.070 5.719 44.840 52.511
4 15:29:55.322 1:42.343 5.664 44.501 52.178
5 15:31:36.500 1:41.178 5.664 43.630 51.884
6 15:33:18.206 1:41.706 5.702 43.980 52.024
7 15:34:59.000 1:40.794 5.672 43.781 51.341
8 15:36:40.098 1:41.098 5.699 43.759 51.640
9 15:38:20.895 1:40.797 5.719 43.645 51.433
10 15:40:01.516 1:40.621 5.718 43.566 51.337
11 15:41:42.203 1:40.687 5.662 43.399 51.626
pl2 15:43:35.127 1:52.924 5.688 47.513
(11) Wadih FARHA
1 15:28:12.407 57.447
2 15:29:57.708 1:45.301 5.790 46.509 53.002
3 15:31:41.642 1:43.934 5.736 45241 52.957
4 15:33:24.536 1:42.894 5.740 44.412 52.742
5 15:35:07.250 1:42.714 5.740 44.580 52.394
6 15:36:50.901 1:43.651 5.804 44.816 53.031
7 15:38:35.008 1:44.107 5.820 44.741 53.546
8 15:40:19.188 1:44.180 5.766 45.069 53.345
9 15:42:02.595 1:43.407 5.845 44,789 52.773
10 15:43:46.551 1:43.956 5.825 44.623 53.508
11 15:45:30.343 1:43.792 5.817 44.979 52.996
12 15:47:14.508 1:44.165 5.844 44.648 53.673
13 15:48:57.913 1:43.405 5.743 44.542 53.120
14 15:50:41.711 1:43.798 5.765 44.619 53.414
15 15:52:24.921 1:43.210 5.755 44.421 53.034

Lap

Time of Day

Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

Clerk of the Course
Chief Timekeeper
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